
King’s Job Shadow Program 
Registration Form - Employers 

 

Organization Name  

Main Contact Name  

Main Contact Email   

Main Contact Phone  

 
Please list 1-2 roles/positions within your organization that are available for job shadowing, along with a very 
brief description of the corresponding duties: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Is there anything specific you are looking for in the student who will be job shadowing with you? Please discuss. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please indicate your availability to have a student come for a full day of in-person job shadowing on the 
following dates: 
 

 Monday Nov. 1, 2021    

 Tues. Nov. 2, 2021 

 Wed. Nov. 3, 2021 

 Thurs. Nov. 4, 2021 

 Fri. Nov. 5, 2021 

 Mon. Feb. 21, 2022 

 Tues. Feb. 22, 2022 

 Wed. Feb. 23, 2022 

 Thurs. Feb. 24, 2022 

 Fri. Feb. 25, 2022 
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